transQ

empowered by Achilles

Qualification System for Suppliers to Transport Ulilities in Scandinavia

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to
ELLEGAARD SERVICE APS

Company Reg.no: 18974487
TransQ Id. 207145

Achillevs Information AB hereby confirms that
ELLEGAARD SERVICE APS

is qualified in TransQ Qualification System for Suppliers to the below
Scandinavian Transport Utilities for the following product/service categories:

1.02.09
1.02.99
4.01.05
4.01.99
4.02.06
4.04.02
4.05.04
4.14.04
4.14.07
4.14.08
4.14.09
4.14.99
4.15.10
4.22.01
4.99.04
5.01.02
5.99.99
6.03.03

8.04.11

@ W

postnord | @ > sporveien

)
s

Rolling Stock Suspensions

Other Rolling Stock Equipment and Spare Parts

Non Metal Materials ( Plates, Plates, Profiles etc.)

Other Construction Materials and Equipment

Escalators, Conveyers and Accessories

Pumps

Gaskets, Jointings and Packings

Conveyors, Feeders, Access Ramps and Accessories
Weighing Equipment and Accessories

Luggage Handling Equipment

Material handling equipment for Construction Work Vehicles
Other Material and Product Handling Equipment

Springs and Suspensions

Waste Water Disposal/Recovery Equipment

Potable Water

Refurbishment and Modification of Rolling Stock

Other Rail Specific Services

Maintenance and Refurbishment/Modification of Aircraft Docking
stations

Maintenance and Refurbishment/Modification of Luggage Handling
Equipment Services

NSB

=

JJ& Forvaltning for utbyggd tunnelbana @ Mantena

STOCKHOLMS LANS LANDSTING
Jernbaneverket

JIL_ Trafikforvaltningen :-i_-j TRAFIKVERKET

STOCKHOLMS LANS LANDSTING

o : .
%1+ swedavia

-
A o [J'lpm{ a{ én

AJ_ialThomdalcn Dan Sintorn

TransQ Qualification Achillevs Infomation AB

Operation Manager Sector Manager

Date of Issue: 2-jul-2015 Qualification Expiry Date: 04-May-2016




Ellegaard Service ApS
STZRKENDEVE] 43
4000 ROSKILDE
DENMARK

Att.: JESPER ELLEGAARD 2015-07-02

Confirmation of qualification in the TransQ Qualification System

Our qualification team wishes to congratulate Ellegaard Service ApS on the renewal of your qualification in the
TransQ Qualification System.

Qualifying in TransQ implies fulfilling the common fundamental demands. The participating organisations can
introduce further demands in several stages.

As stated on the enclosed certificate the qualification is now valid till 04-May-2016

We hope you will benefit from being a qualified supplier with TransQ. If you want more information on the
participating companies and the system in general, please visit our web site on www.achilles.com, or contact us,
phone +47 37 06 35 40, e-mail transq@achilles.com.

Yours Sincerly
TransQ Qualification

4 U‘{“[&lwéz&{én ,ff;ﬁv //4/‘4/ &

= /

Anja Thorsdalen Dan Sintorn
TransQ Qualification Achillevs Information AB
Operation Manager Sector Manager

TransQ Qualification- Achillevs Information AB
Vikaveien 31 Tel.: +47 37 06 35 40 E-mail: transq@achilles.com  Org. reg. No: 556515-3706
P.O. Box 1817 Stoa Fax: +47 37 06 35 41 Web: www.achilles.com VAT reg. No: SES56515370601
NO-4858 Arendal

Norway



