

Qualification System for Suppliers to Transport Utilities in Scandinavia

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

ELLEGAARD SERVICE APS

Company Reg.no: 18974487 TransQ Id. 207145

Achillevs Information AB hereby confirms that ELLEGAARD SERVICE APS

is qualified in TransQ Qualification System for Suppliers to the below Scandinavian Transport Utilities for the following product/service categories:

1.02.09	Rolling Stock Suspensions
1.02.99	Other Rolling Stock Equipment and Spare Parts
4.01.05	Non Metal Materials (Plates, Plates, Profiles etc.)
4.01.99	Other Construction Materials and Equipment
4.02.06	Escalators, Conveyers and Accessories
4.04.02	Pumps
4.05.04	Gaskets, Jointings and Packings
4.14.04	Conveyors, Feeders, Access Ramps and Accessories
4.14.07	Weighing Equipment and Accessories
4.14.08	Luggage Handling Equipment
4.14.09	Material handling equipment for Construction Work Vehicles
4.14.99	Other Material and Product Handling Equipment
4.15.10	Springs and Suspensions
4.22.01	Waste Water Disposal/Recovery Equipment
4.99.04	Potable Water
5.01.02	Refurbishment and Modification of Rolling Stock
5.99.99	Other Rail Specific Services
6.03.03	Maintenance and Refurbishment/Modification of Aircraft Docking stations
8.04.11	Maintenance and Refurbishment/Modification of Luggage Handling Equipment Services































Anja Thorsdalen
TransQ Qualification
Operation Manager

Dan Sintorn
Achillevs Infomation AB
Sector Manager



Ellegaard Service ApS STÆRKENDEVEJ 43 4000 ROSKILDE DENMARK

Att.: JESPER ELLEGAARD

2015-07-02

Confirmation of qualification in the TransQ Qualification System

Our qualification team wishes to congratulate Ellegaard Service ApS on the renewal of your qualification in the TransQ Qualification System.

Qualifying in TransQ implies fulfilling the common fundamental demands. The participating organisations can introduce further demands in several stages.

As stated on the enclosed certificate the qualification is now valid till 04-May-2016

We hope you will benefit from being a qualified supplier with TransQ. If you want more information on the participating companies and the system in general, please visit our web site on www.achilles.com, or contact us, phone +47 37 06 35 40, e-mail transq@achilles.com.

Yours Sincerly TransQ Qualification

Anja Thorsdalen TransQ Qualification Operation Manager

tuja harsdalen

Dan Sintorn Achillevs Information AB

Em Stars

Sector Manager